Race Date
December 10, 2017

Place
Overa
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Name

Craig Readman
Keith Hines
Abigail Danaher
Todd Minshew
Laurie Graham
Ariadna Vucinovic
Wendy Murray
Jim Hopkins
Dennis Floyd
Ann Sumners
Beth Owens

Festivus Road Race 5k/10k Jingle Jog 1 Mile
Overall Finish List

City

Kitty Hawk NC
Durham NC
Avon NC
Wilson NC

Kitty Hawk NC
Kitty Hawk NC
Kitty Hawk NC
Williamsburg VA
Chesapeake VA
Manteo NC
Elizabeth City NC

Bib No Age Gend

137
75
77

133

126
88
65

140
63

136

132

Results By Leslie at The OBX Running Company The OBX Running
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Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
40-44
60-64
40-44
40-44
50-54

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
48:35.7 48:35.7
52:34.4 52:34.4
54:26.9 54:26.9
57:38.8 57:38.8
57:43.8 57:43.8
58:11.6 58:11.6
1:02:14.0 1:02:19.6
1:02:14.2  1:02:19.6
1:03:49.3 1:03:51.1
1:04:50.1 1:04:55.9
1:12:47.4  1:12:49.2

10k

Pace

7:14/M
7:50/M
8:07/M
8:34/M
8:36/M
8:40/M
9:17/M
9:17/M
9:31/M
9:41/M
10:52/M

12/10/2017 10:39:16 AM



